
EURONEXT GROWTH ADVISORS REGISTER 

1  

PRIVATE

EURONEXT GROWTH 
ADVISORS  
Register 
SEPTEMBER 2024 



EURONEXT GROWTH ADVISORS REGISTER 

2  

PRIVATE

Alantra Capital Markets SV S.A.U. 
Succursale italiana 

Via Borgonuovo, 16 
20121 Milano 
www.alantra.com 

Stefano Bellavita 
stefano.bellavita@alantra.com 
+39 02.63671601 
+39 3356058447 

BALDI FINANCE S.p.A. 

Corso Europa, 13 
20122 Milano 
www.baldifinance.it 

Guido Prati 
guido.prati@baldifinance.it 
+39 0522.271220 

Banca Akros S.p.A. 

Viale Eginardo, 29 
20149 Milano 
www.bancaakros.it 

Giulio Greco 
giulio.greco@bancaakros.it 
+39 02.43444063 

Banca Finnat Euramerica S.p.A. 

Piazza del Gesù, 49  
00186 Roma 
www.finnat.it 

Alberto Verna 
a.verna@finnat.it 
+39 06.69933219 

Banca Investis S.p.A. 

Via Broletto, 5  
20121 Milano 
www.bancainvestis.com 

Marco Pelosi  
marco.pelosi@bancainvestis.com 
+39 02.99968125 

Banca Mediolanum S.p.A. 

Via F. Sforza, 15 
20080 Basiglio (MI) 
www.bancamediolanum.it 

Giovanni Reale 
ecm@mediolanum.it 
+39 02.90496015 
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Banca Monte dei Paschi di Siena 
S.p.A. 

Piazza Salimbeni, 3 
53100 Siena 
www.mps.it 

Paolo Panariello 
paolo.panariello@mps.it 
+39 06.42048322 

Banca Profilo S.p.A. 

Via Cerva, 28 
20122 Milano 
www.bancaprofilo.it 

Marco Baga 
marco.baga@bancaprofilo.it 
+39 02.58408425 

BPER Banca S.p.A. 

Via Mike Bongiorno, 13  
20124 Milano 
www.bper.it 

Filippo Maria Albertini 
egm@bper.it 
+39 02.72626362 

CFO SIM S.p.A. 

Via dell’Annunciata, 23/4  
20121 Milano 
www.cfosim.com 

Antonio Boccia 
antonio.boccia@cfosim.com 
+39 02.30343391 

EnVent Italia SIM S.p.A. 

Via degli Omenoni, 2  
20121 Milano 
www.enventgroup.eu 

Franco Gaudenti 
fgaudenti@envent.it 
+39 02.22175979 

Equita SIM S.p.A. 

Via Filippo Turati, 9 
20121 Milano 
www.equitasim.it 

Marcello Daverio 
m.daverio@equitasim.it 
+39 02.6204829 
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illimity Bank S.p.A. 

Via Soperga, 9 
20124 Milano 
www.illimity.com 

Salvatore Genovese 
capitalmarkets@illimity.com 
+39 02.82849155 

Integrae SIM S.p.A. 

Piazza Castello, 24 
20121 Milano 
www.integraesim.it 

Luigi Giannotta 
luigi.giannotta@integrae.it 
+39 02.78625302 

Intermonte SIM S.p.A. 

Corso Vittorio Emanuele II, 9 
20122 Milano 
www.intermonte.it 

Eugenio Anglani 
eugenio.anglani@intermonte.it 
+39 02.77115323 

Intesa Sanpaolo S.p.A. 

Piazza Belgioioso, 1 
20121 Milano 
www.imi.intesasanpaolo.com 

Massimo Mazzarello 
massimo.mazzarello@intesasanpaolo.com 
+39 02.72615380 

Invest Italy SIM S.p.A. 

Viale Luigi Majno, 17/A 
20122 Milano 
www.investitalysim.com 

Giovanni Tommasi 
giovanni.tommasi@investitalysim.com 
+39 02.76390184 

 

Mediobanca  
Banca di Credito Finanziario  
S.p.A. 

Piazzetta Enrico Cuccia, 1 
20121 Milano 
www.mediobanca.it 

Francesco Spila 
francesco.spila@mediobanca.com 
+39 02.88291 
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MIT SIM S.p.A. 

Corso Venezia, 16 
20121 Milano 
www.mitsim.it 

Francesca Martino 
francesca.martino@mitsim.it 
+39 02.30561270 

Stifel Europe AG 

Via Privata Maria Teresa, 8 
20123 Milano 
www.stifel.com 

Alessandro Violante 
alessandro.violante@stifel.com 
+39 02.85465771 

TP ICAP Midcap Europe SA 

42, Rue Washington  
75008 Paris, France 
www.midcapp.com 

Charles-Louis Planade  
charles-louis.planade@tpicap.com 
+ 33 173030984 

UBS Europe SE 

Bockenheimer Landstraße 2-4  
60306 Frankfurt am Main, Germany 
www.ubs.com 

Paolo Petullà  
paolo.petulla@ubs.com 
+ 33 148883055 

Daniele Cipollone 
daniele.cipollone@ubs.com 

UniCredit Bank GmbH,  
Milan Branch  
(UniCredit Group) 

Piazza Gae Aulenti 4, Tower C 
20154 Milano 
www.unicreditgroup.eu/en/business
/cib/html 

Veronica Bosco 
veronica.bosco@unicredit.eu 
+39 02.88622487 

Luca Setti Carraro 
luca.setticarraro@unicredit.eu 
+39 02.86815119 
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Disclaimer 

This publication is for information purposes only and is not a recommendation to engage in investment activities. 

This publication is provided “as is” without representation or warranty of any kind. Whilst all reasonable care has 

been taken to ensure the accuracy of the content, Euronext does not guarantee its accuracy or completeness. 

Euronext will not be held liable for any loss or damages of any nature ensuing from using, trusting or acting on 

information provided. No information set out or referred to in this publication shall form the basis of any contract. 

The creation of rights and obligations in respect of financial products that are traded on the exchanges operated 

by Euronext’s subsidiaries shall depend solely on the applicable rules of the market operator. All proprietary rights 

and interest in or connected with this publication shall vest in Euronext. No part of it may be redistributed or 

reproduced in any form without the prior written permission of Euronext. Euronext disclaims any duty to update 

this information. Euronext refers to Euronext N.V. and its affiliates. Information regarding trademarks and 

intellectual property rights of Euronext is located at www.euronext.com/terms-use.  

© 2021, Euronext N.V. - All rights reserved 

Equity Admission Listing Italy 

Office 

+39 02 72426.1 
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